
Final Exam—Day Schedule, Fall 2018 
 

 Exams are scheduled for one hour and 50 minutes 

 Students with more than one exam scheduled at the same time should contact their 

instructors immediately 

 Last day of classes: Tuesday, Dec. 4, 2018 

 

 

Exam Date   for Class start times of: 

 

Wednesday, Dec. 5.  MWF 7:00 a.m. 

MW 9:30 a.m., 1:00 p.m. 

    All Wednesday-only Blended classes 

 

Thursday, Dec. 6  TR 8:00 a.m., 11:00 a.m., 2:30 p.m. 

    All Thursday-only Blended classes  

 

Friday, Dec. 7   MWF  8:00 a.m., 10:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m. 

    All Friday-only Blended classes 

 

Saturday, Dec. 8  All Saturday classes 

 

Monday, Dec. 10  MWF 9:00 a.m., 11:00 a.m., 2:00 p.m. 

    MW   8:00 a.m., 11:00 a.m., 2:30 p.m. 

    All Monday-only Blended classes 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 11  TR 9:30 a.m., 1:00 p.m. 

    All Tuesday-only Blended classes 

 

Wednesday, Dec. 12  Final Grades due at 4:30 p.m. 

  



Final Exam—Night Schedule, Fall 2018 
 

 Exams are scheduled for the last meeting of the course or are provided online with a 

finish date equivalent to the last day of class. 

 Students with more than one exam scheduled at the same time should contact their 

instructors immediately 

 

Session 1 Exam Date  for Class start times of: 

 

Monday, Oct. 8  M  4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 9  T 4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 10  W/MW 4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, Oct. 11  R/TR  4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, Oct. 12  Final Grades due at 4:30 p.m. 

 

Session 2 Exam Date  for Class start times of: 

 

Wednesday, Dec. 5.  W  4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, Dec. 6  R 4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, Dec. 10  M/MW 4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 11  T/TR  4:00 p.m., 5:30 p.m., 7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, Dec. 12  Final Grades due at 4:30 p.m. 

 


